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LEAGUE #525: BROCKTON SUMMER SENIORS
WEEK #13 - 8/23/18

CENTER PHONE: 583-1297
THURSDAY - 9:00 A.M. 100% OF DIFF - 8 POINTS

RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 13 (13)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-MAGED 35 66 38 22708 630 1780 647 1867
2. # 3-DYNES 36 62 42 22736 704 1888 704 1888
3. # 1-CRICHLOW 37 52 52 22874 666 1882 666 1882
4. # 5-LEITE 38 50 54 22337 618 1778 643 1862
5. # 2-PORTER 39 44 60 22284 661 1874 661 1874
6. # 6-LORDI 40 38 66 22209 661 1909 678 1960
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 39

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 587 591 539 1717 6 VS 5 498 585 548 1631 2
3 632 581 621 1834 4 VS 2 572 600 634 1806 4
6 596 560 558 1714 0 VS 1 666 581 635 1882 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
249 DICK PORTER 633 ROBERT CRICHLOW 192.4 ROBERT CRICHLOW
244 RICHARD MAGED 614 RICHARD MAGED 183.0 DICK PORTER
237 BOB DYNES 612 DICK PORTER 170.6 BOB DYNES

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
189 PEG COLLINS 459 IRENE SENNOTT 141.5 PEG COLLINS
179 PEG TURPIN 458 PEG COLLINS 136.1 IRENE SENNOTT
178 BARBARA WEATHERBEE 457 BARBARA WEATHERBEE 134.2 BARBARA WEATHERBEE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
704 DYNES 1909 LORDI
666 CRICHLOW 1888 DYNES

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

221 ROBERT CRICHLOW MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 216 BOB DYNES
613 ROBERT CRICHLOW MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 587 BOB DYNES
168 JENNY STAULA WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 167 CAROLE PAIGE

WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 167 PEG COLLINS
427 CAROLE PAIGE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 426 PEG COLLINS
666 CRICHLOW TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 632 DYNES

1882 CRICHLOW TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1834 DYNES

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-CRICHLOW TM #4-MAGED
JENNY STAULA 124 168 430 4341 33 131.5 CAROLE PAIGE 116 167 454 3249 26 124.9
JOE HARRINGTON 133 158 429 3155 24 131.4 ADRIA ALPEREN 108 153 379 4376 39 112.2
ROBERT CRICHLOW 189 231 633 6350 33 192.4 ASCANIO PARMEGGIAN 161 200 503 5581 36 155.0

RICHARD MAGED 169 244 614 6054 36 168.1
AVG=559

TM #2-PORTER TM #5-LEITE
GLORIA CESARINI 110 152 408 4165 39 106.7 MARJORIE STUNDZE 125 157 423 4241 33 128.5
BARBARA WEATHERBEE 131 178 457 3625 27 134.2 PEG TURPIN 132 179 456 5191 39 133.1
STANLEY MARCUS 159 185 474 5155 36 143.1 RICHARD LEITE 168 209 530 5649 36 156.9
DICK PORTER 175 249 612 6588 36 183.0

AVG=566
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ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #3-DYNES TM #6-LORDI
JAMES BURBANK 112 150 411 4604 39 118.0 PAUL ALPEREN 122 159 439 4742 38 124.7
IRENE SENNOTT 133 169 459 4492 33 136.1 PEG COLLINS 143 189 458 4672 33 141.5
JACK FRIEDMAN 155 206 514 4749 30 158.3 JERRY KATZ 146 194 501 5261 36 146.1
BOB DYNES 174 237 608 6656 39 170.6 ANTHONY LORDI 163 220 581 4976 33 150.7

AVG=582 AVG=561
*SUBSTITUTES*
3-ED RANDOLPH 150 172 482 2216 15 147.7 27-MARY PADULA 118 161 362 703 6 117.1
38-JANET WALSH 111 90 267 267 3 89.0 49-CAROLE PAIGE 0 127 346 346 3 115.3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - CRICHLOW

JENNY STAULA 168 114 143 425 4341 33 131 168 430
JOE HARRINGTON 158 135 131 424 3155 24 131 158 429
ROBERT CRICHLOW 200 192 221 613 6350 33 192 231 633

TM #2 - PORTER
GLORIA CESARINI 110 107 84 301 4165 39 106 152 408
BARBARA WEATHERBE 122 130 150 402 3625 27 134 178 457
STANLEY MARCUS 129 171 170 470 5155 36 143 185 474
DICK PORTER 195 176 214 585 6588 36 183 249 612

TM #3 - DYNES
JAMES BURBANK 109 109 137 355 4604 39 118 150 411
IRENE SENNOTT (131) (131) (131) 393 4492 33 136 169 459
JACK FRIEDMAN 176 159 164 499 4749 30 158 206 514
BOB DYNES 216 182 189 587 6656 39 170 237 608

TM #4 - MAGED
CAROLE PAIGE 131 167 129 427 3249 26 124 167 454
ADRIA ALPEREN 146 123 87 356 4376 39 112 153 379
ASCANIO PARMEGGIA 145 136 158 439 5581 36 155 200 503
RICHARD MAGED (163) (163) (163) 489 6054 36 168 244 614

TM #5 - LEITE
MARJORIE STUNDZE 109 147 141 397 4241 33 128 157 423
PEG TURPIN 117 153 136 406 5191 39 133 179 456
RICHARD LEITE 132 145 131 408 5649 36 156 209 530

TM #6 - LORDI
PAUL ALPEREN 104 121 109 334 4742 38 124 159 439
PEG COLLINS 167 105 154 426 4672 33 141 189 458
JERRY KATZ 129 156 120 405 5261 36 146 194 501
ANTHONY LORDI 168 150 147 465 4976 33 150 220 581

*SUBSTITUTES*
ED RANDOLPH ... ... ... ... 2216 15 147 172 482
MARY PADULA ... ... ... ... 703 6 117 161 362
JANET WALSH ... ... ... ... 267 3 89 90 267
CAROLE PAIGE ... ... ... ... 346 3 115 127 346


